Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam
First Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Supplementary Examinations, July 2024
First Degree Program under CBCSS

Batch: 2018-2021
Time Table
Time: (09.30 am - 12.30 pm

DATE

29/07/24

30/07/24
30/07/24

01/08/24
01/08/24

02/08/24
02/08/24
02/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

DAY

MON

TUE
TUE

THU
THU

FRI
FRI
FR1

MON

MON

COURSE CODE

I8UENI111.1/111.2

18UMLI111.1
18UMM131.9

18UEN141/ENC141
18UCP141

18UCH131.3/131.4
18UEN131/ENCI131
18UPS131

18UBO131

18UCMI131

COURSE TITLE

Listening and Speaking Skills

Malayala Kavitha
Mathematics 1

Reading Poetry
Introduction to Programming

Theoretical Chemistry
History of English Literature I
Principles of Political Science

(B.A/B.Sc/B.Com)

(B.A/B.Sc)
(BCA)

(Eng)
(BCA)

(Bot & Zool)

(Eng)
(Eco & His)

Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology, Bryology,
Pteridology, Gymnosperms &Plant Pathology (Zool)

Basics of Communication

(Eng C)

0t

Controller of Examinations

(In-Charge)




