Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam

First Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Supplementary Examinations, July 2024

First Degree Program under CBCSS

Batch: 2018-2021

Time Table

Time: 09.30 am - 12.30 pm

DATE	<u>DAY</u>	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	
29/07/24	MON	18UEN111.1/111.2	Listening and Speaking Skills (B.A/	B.Sc/B.Com)
30/07/24	TUE	18UML111.1	Malayala Kavitha	(B.A/B.Sc)
30/07/24	TUE	18UMM131.9	Mathematics I	(BCA)
01/08/24	THU	18UEN141/ENC141	Reading Poetry	(Eng)
01/08/24	THU	18UCP141	Introduction to Programming	(BCA)
02/08/24	FRI	18UCH131.3/131.4	Theoretical Chemistry	(Bot & Zool)
02/08/24	FRI	18UEN131/ENC131	History of English Literature I	(Eng)
02/08/24	FRI	18UPS131	Principles of Political Science	(Eco & His)
05/08/24	MON	18UBO131	Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology, Bryology, Pteridology, Gymnosperms & Plant Pathology	(Zool)
05/08/24	MON	18UCM131	Basics of Communication	(Eng C)

(AUTONOMOUS)

Controller of Examinations (In-Charge)